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Women / 8 / L8 A7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Bagley2189
Gyminators

9.150 9.650 9.5009.350 37.650
2 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Emma Vayhinger4160
PerformanceAthletics

8.850 9.400 9.5259.375 37.150
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Katie Kirkwood3191
Premier - FL

9.000 9.325 9.3509.400 37.075
4T 6 2 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Aitken3189
Premier - FL

9.000 9.600 9.4258.925 36.950
4T 2 6 4 4 

4 

Taylor Clark2190
Gyminators

9.400 9.425 9.3258.500 36.650
1 4 8T 6 5 

5 

Adysen Mazzoni1830
Champions Gym FL

9.100 8.950 8.8008.800 35.650
3 8 7 9 6 

6 

Riana Greenberg3269
Rising Stars  FL

7.700 9.475 9.1759.200 35.550
9 3 5 8 7 

7 

Eleanor Mikus1782
Capitol City  OH

8.350 7.850 9.3009.500 35.000
7 10 1 7 8 

8 

Presley Wolfe1829
Champions Gym FL

7.900 9.100 9.5007.750 34.250
8 7 10 2T 9 

9 

Layla Barber4154
PerformanceAthletics

7.400 8.700 8.5008.500 33.100
10 9 8T 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 10-12, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/11/2017 9:01:37 PM

Women / 8 / L8 A7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Hinton3788
Top Flight - KY

8.750 8.800 9.3008.550 35.400
3 7 8T 3 1 

1 

Megan Dirr3786
Top Flight - KY

8.350 7.950 9.5509.350 35.200
5T 9 2 2 2 

2 

Mary Catherine Hotcaveg2879
Oconee - GA

7.950 9.225 8.9759.000 35.150
8 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Carly Middendorf3789
Top Flight - KY

7.900 9.200 9.2758.750 35.125
9 3 7 4 4 

4 

Miranda Harkless1781
Capitol City  OH

8.650 8.775 8.9508.550 34.925
4 8 8T 9 5 

5 

Taylor Bonn1780
Capitol City  OH

8.350 9.150 9.0508.325 34.875
5T 4 10 6 6 

6 

Allison Ervin4124
Capitol City  OH

8.000 9.075 8.9758.800 34.850
7 5 4T 7T 7 

7 

Raegan Rutty2832
Motions Unlimited

7.550 9.050 8.7258.800 34.125
10 6 4T 11 8 

8 

Elaina Dobosiewicz3787
Top Flight - KY

9.000 7.150 9.1008.000 33.250
2 10 11 5 9 

9 

Brianna Edwards2159
Gulf Coast

9.250 0.000 9.6259.425 28.300
1 11 1 1 10 

10 

Sydney Cirillo3190
Premier - FL

0.000 9.300 8.8258.800 26.925
11 1 4T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight - KY 8S 106.825 26.100 25.950 26.650 28.125
11 3 3

2 Capitol City  OH 8S 106.525 25.350 27.000 26.850 27.325
32 2 2

3 Premier - FL 8S 100.950 18.000 28.225 27.125 27.600
23 1 1
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Women / 8 / L8 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Olshefski3967
Universal - OH

9.475 9.450 8.9259.750 37.600
1 3 1 6 1 

1 

Lilly Gibbs3963
Universal - OH

8.650 9.050 9.3009.150 36.150
6 6 2T 1 2 

2 

Reece Barry3108
Peak Athletics - CO

8.950 9.300 8.7759.100 36.125
3T 4 4 9 3 

3 

Sophia Khandelwal3964
Universal - OH

8.350 9.500 9.1258.900 35.875
7T 2 5T 3 4 

4 

Hailey Jessen3107
Peak Athletics - CO

8.350 9.575 9.2258.700 35.850
7T 1 8 2 5 

5 

Caitlyn Watson2487
International Gold

9.000 8.625 8.8758.900 35.400
2 10 5T 7 6 

6 

Morgan Ruffing2771
Livonia Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.7508.600 35.300
3T 7T 9 10 7 

7 

Kirsten Ray2488
International Gold

8.925 9.000 8.5508.450 34.925
5 7T 12 11T 8 

8 

Lexi Steenhusen1633
360 Gymnastics FL

8.250 8.900 9.0258.575 34.750
9 9 10 5 9 

9 

Kailynn Walker2337
Gymniks - WV

7.700 9.075 8.8508.500 34.125
13 5 11 8 10 

10 

Taylor Ellis3860
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.175 8.075 9.1007.950 33.300
10T 11 13 4 11 

11 

Ava Downie2770
Livonia Gymnastics

7.850 8.025 8.0759.150 33.100
12 12 2T 13 12 

12 

Cali Way2336
Gymniks - WV

8.175 7.100 8.5508.900 32.725
10T 13 5T 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Boyk2769
Livonia Gymnastics

9.250 9.625 9.3758.650 36.900
1T 1 7T 2 1 

1 

Carolina Bannach2800
Magnitude 10.0

8.500 9.475 9.4259.000 36.400
6T 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Jillian Matthews3687
Thomas Gymnastics

8.900 9.475 8.9508.875 36.200
4 2T 5 8 3 

3 

Autumn Wronikowski2773
Livonia Gymnastics

8.350 9.250 9.1509.175 35.925
9 5 2T 6 4 

4 

Ainslee Bryson2802
Magnitude 10.0

8.225 8.950 9.3259.175 35.675
10T 7 2T 3 5 

5 

Keira Porter3969
Universal - OH

8.050 9.050 9.2509.250 35.600
13 6 1 4 6 

6 

Emily Weiss2742
Libertyville

8.875 8.900 8.4508.800 35.025
5 8 6 12 7 

7 

Lainey Mack3965
Universal - OH

8.925 9.300 8.9007.850 34.975
3 4 11 9 8T

8T

Isabella Fazio3682
Thomas Gymnastics

9.250 8.050 9.0258.650 34.975
1T 11 7T 7 8T

8T

Mia Didion2804
Magnitude 10.0

8.500 8.800 8.8508.450 34.600
6T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Brett Watt2807
Magnitude 10.0

8.225 7.900 9.1758.350 33.650
10T 13 10 5 11 

11 

Alexa Nahoom2489
International Gold

8.425 8.700 8.6257.150 32.900
8 10 12 11 12 

12 

Jada Dalton3680
Thomas Gymnastics

8.175 7.975 7.9507.050 31.150
12 12 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Gasparilla Classic Gym B
Meet Results
Feb 10-12, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 2/11/2017 11:28:40 AM

Women / 8 / L8 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Bates3961
Universal - OH

9.500 9.475 9.1259.300 37.400
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Kiara Jenkins2047
Golden City

9.275 9.325 9.4509.175 37.225
3 2T 3 1T 2 

2 

Amelia Gold3859
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.425 9.275 9.0009.075 36.775
2 4 4 8T 3 

3 

Carrington Crobons2046
Golden City

8.825 9.325 9.4008.925 36.475
8T 2T 6 4 4 

4 

Julianna Rappa3688
Thomas Gymnastics

9.225 8.725 9.4258.800 36.175
4 9 9 3 5 

5 

Meghan Fitzsimmons3962
Universal - OH

8.825 8.600 9.4509.250 36.125
8T 10 2 1T 6 

6 

Gracie McIsaac2048
Golden City

8.950 9.000 9.0008.850 35.800
6 7 7T 8T 7 

7 

Kristen Carson3100
Peak Athletics - CO

8.700 9.150 8.9009.000 35.750
10 6 5 11 8 

8 

Courtney Stewart4280
Thomas Gymnastics

8.875 8.975 8.9508.850 35.650
7 8 7T 10 9 

9 

Katelyn Heeb1631
360 Gymnastics FL

9.175 9.250 9.3257.800 35.550
5 5 12 5 10 

10 

Maya Dantinne3681
Thomas Gymnastics

8.675 8.450 9.1007.900 34.125
11 12 11 7 11 

11 

Halle Heinz2740
Libertyville

7.700 8.575 8.3507.050 31.675
13 11 13 13 12 

12 

Madison Rogers3689
Thomas Gymnastics

7.850 6.150 8.6508.275 30.925
12 13 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 B4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Laney3686
Thomas Gymnastics

8.400 9.325 8.7509.300 35.775
8 1 2 10T 1 

1 

Elle Mishler2743
Libertyville

8.525 9.250 9.0508.700 35.525
7 2 7 5T 2 

2 

Hailey Norman2050
Golden City

8.850 8.000 9.4758.800 35.125
4T 9T 4T 1 3 

3 

Emma Hallin2739
Libertyville

9.125 8.750 8.3008.775 34.950
2 4 6 13 4 

4 

Hannah Weatherford2053
Golden City

8.775 8.500 8.9008.525 34.700
6 5 8 8T 5 

5 

Isabella Schumaker3857
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.850 7.050 9.0509.425 34.375
4T 11 1 5T 6 

6 

Mia Tzagournis3971
Universal - OH

9.225 8.250 8.9757.900 34.350
1 7T 10 7 7 

7 

Amelia Lockwood3106
Peak Athletics - CO

8.200 8.000 9.0758.800 34.075
10 9T 4T 4 8 

8 

Emma Kam3685
Thomas Gymnastics

8.100 8.850 8.9007.725 33.575
11T 3 11 8T 9 

9 

Emily Johanson3684
Thomas Gymnastics

8.975 6.300 9.1258.825 33.225
3 12 3 3 10T

10T

Grace Mercer2490
International Gold

8.225 8.250 8.5508.200 33.225
9 7T 9 12 10T

10T

Sierra Mackey2335
Gymniks - WV

8.100 8.450 8.7507.600 32.900
11T 6 12 10T 12 

12 

Amanda Schnelker2052
Golden City

0.000 0.000 9.4250.000 9.425
13 13 13 2 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8 B4 grp5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shana Conner2803
Magnitude 10.0

8.850 9.550 9.7509.175 37.325
4 3 4 1 1 

1 

Peyton Williams3679
Thomas Gymnastics

8.950 9.275 9.1509.300 36.675
3 4T 3 4T 2 

2 

Megan Barski1630
360 Gymnastics FL

8.475 9.600 9.1509.325 36.550
7 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Frisbey2805
Magnitude 10.0

7.900 9.700 9.1009.475 36.175
12 1 1 7T 4T

4T

Jessica Huddleston2768
Livonia Gymnastics

9.200 9.225 9.0508.700 36.175
1 6 8 9 4T

4T

Eleanor Gillett3105
Peak Athletics - CO

8.450 9.175 9.6508.600 35.875
8 7 10 2 6 

6 

Victoria Schlawiedt1632
360 Gymnastics FL

8.350 9.275 9.1508.650 35.425
9 4T 9 4T 7 

7 

Cassi Smith3104
Peak Athletics - CO

9.150 8.250 9.1008.800 35.300
2 10 7 7T 8 

8 

Sophia Bonebrake2045
Golden City

7.550 9.100 9.3759.025 35.050
13 8 5 3 9 

9 

Nichole Urquhart3698
Thomas Gymnastics

8.100 9.025 8.5009.000 34.625
11 9 6 11 10 

10 

Madison Wasen2772
Livonia Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 8.1008.300 33.050
5 11 11 12 11 

11 

Hannah Roy3970
Universal - OH

8.725 0.000 8.9008.250 25.875
6 13 12 10 12 

12 

Audrey Pool3968
Universal - OH

8.300 7.825 7.6000.000 23.725
10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Universal - OH 8L 112.925 28.200 28.425 28.300 28.000
21 1 1

2 Thomas Gymnastics 8L 110.825 27.450 28.075 27.600 27.700
32 2 2

3 Golden City 8L 110.300 27.075 27.750 27.125 28.350
13 3 3
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Magnitude 10.0 8S 110.900 25.850 28.725 27.825 28.500
17 1 1

2 Livonia Gymnastics 8S 110.100 27.400 28.100 27.025 27.575
41 3 2

3 Peak Athletics - CO 8S 109.725 26.800 28.050 26.900 27.975
22 4 3

4 360 Gymnastics FL 8S 108.300 26.000 28.125 26.550 27.625
36 2 4

5 Libertyville 8S 105.550 26.525 26.900 26.275 25.850
83 5 6

6 Troy Gymnastics MI 8S 104.450 26.450 24.400 26.450 27.150
54 8 5

7 International Gold 8S 104.275 26.350 26.325 25.550 26.050
75 6 7

8 Gymniks - WV 8S 99.750 23.975 24.625 25.000 26.150
68 7 8
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Women / 8 / L8 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Lennard3122
Pinnacle - KS

8.500 9.225 9.1259.025 35.875
4 1 2 5 1 

1 

Emily Lopez2503
International Miami

8.300 8.750 9.5259.175 35.750
5 4 1 2 2 

2 

Zoe Bender4095
World Class - FL

8.600 8.950 9.0758.900 35.525
3 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Gabrielle Healis3739
Top Contenders

8.700 8.075 9.7008.800 35.275
2 9 6 1 4 

4 

Haley Stewart2701
Legends - MA

9.025 8.600 8.7008.500 34.825
1 5 8 9 5 

5 

Hannah Mitchell2837
Naples Progressive

8.150 8.500 8.9508.650 34.250
8T 7 7 7 6 

6 

La'Niah Curry1644
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.150 8.575 9.2008.100 34.025
8T 6 10 4 7 

7 

Elizabeth LeMay2836
Naples Progressive

8.250 8.050 8.4008.075 32.775
6 10 11 10 8 

8 

Chloe Cudmore3978
Victory - CN

7.700 7.150 8.9008.900 32.650
10 11 3T 8 9 

9 

Xiadani Castellanos1790
CEGOY Mexico

8.200 8.425 7.5508.150 32.325
7 8 9 11 10 

10 

Shelby Goode3738
Top Contenders

0.000 9.125 9.3258.900 27.350
11 2 3T 3 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maren Schwied3323
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.200 8.250 9.3508.750 34.550
8 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Katie Blake1652
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.150 8.675 8.9508.700 34.475
9 2 3 5 2 

2 

Taylor Whelpley2504
International Miami

8.300 8.250 8.9258.800 34.275
6T 5T 1 6 3 

3 

Hayley Engelman2827
Missouri Elite

8.500 8.250 9.1257.750 33.625
1 5T 7 4 4 

4 

Hannah Roberts2826
Missouri Elite

8.350 8.400 8.2258.400 33.375
4T 4 6 10 5 

5 

Maggie Armintrout3121
Pinnacle - KS

8.100 8.575 8.1008.575 33.350
10 3 5 11 6 

6 

Savanna Kline3737
Top Contenders

8.350 8.700 8.5507.350 32.950
4T 1 9 8 7 

7 

Janell Cotton2176
Gym Force

8.475 6.500 8.4507.100 30.525
2 9 10 9 8 

8 

Jordan Gainley4213
Naples Progressive

8.375 0.000 8.6258.600 25.600
3 10T 4 7 9 

9 

Nicole Shomaker2919
Olympic Academy OH

8.300 7.625 9.1500.000 25.075
6T 8 11 3 10 

10 

Dorianne Krizen3324
Sarasota Gym Academy

0.000 0.000 9.1757.425 16.600
11 10T 8 2 11 

11 
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